                More than
12 596 792
queries processed
VWS250Y28 series datasheets. Manufacturer: PWONE.
   	VWS250Y28-A	300 Watt, input voltage range:18-36V, output voltage 28V,(8.9A) DC/DC converter in 9-pin DIP package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 100°C.	Datasheet*)
	VWS250YH-A	300 Watt, input voltage range:18-36V, output voltage 12V,(20.8A) DC/DC converter in 9-pin DIP package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 100°C.	Datasheet*)
	VWS250YJ-A	300 Watt, input voltage range:18-36V, output voltage 12V,(16.7A) DC/DC converter in 9-pin DIP package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 100°C.	Datasheet*)
	VWS250YK-A	300 Watt, input voltage range:18-36V, output voltage 24V,(10.4A) DC/DC converter in 9-pin DIP package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 100°C.	Datasheet*)
	VWS250YL-A	300 Watt, input voltage range:18-36V, output voltage 48V,(5.2A) DC/DC converter in 9-pin DIP package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 100°C.	Datasheet*)
	VWS300Z28-A	300 Watt, input voltage range:36-72V, output voltage 28V,(10.7A) DC/DC converter in 9-pin DIP package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 100°C.	Datasheet*)
	VWS300ZH-A	300 Watt, input voltage range:36-72V, output voltage 12V,(25A) DC/DC converter in 9-pin DIP package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 100°C.	Datasheet*)
	VWS300ZJ-A	300 Watt, input voltage range:36-72V, output voltage 15V,(20A) DC/DC converter in 9-pin DIP package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 100°C.	Datasheet*)
	VWS300ZK-A	300 Watt, input voltage range:36-72V, output voltage 24V,(12.5A) DC/DC converter in 9-pin DIP package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 100°C.	Datasheet*)
Click here to download  Datasheet*)
*) Datasheets downloading from ChipDocs is only for our members (paid service). REGISTER NOW for your membership.
       Win Win Circuit LTD.
       PCB, PCBA, LCD Module